ARFIN—"Y SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V %

K TE il
(FiiR)

=YY%
Part Names

‘ RZ (F—No.& A%)

AE (F—No.& AH) |k 7EM
Quantity

Quantity (Fitk)

Part Names

Y=)LRRF Y VT (5x10x4)4 A

¥ =—JL K (MP9 RS/NEQ RACE SPEC)

BRGOOT| Spyield Bearing (5x10x4 / dpcs) | @ X 4 1000 | |IF243B| \janifold (MPY RSINEO RACE SPEC) | & X 1 2400
Y—=JLRR7Y Y7 (8x16x5)2 A 7oV IV (4x78mm/2 A) 33mmty FEA
BRGO0S| ghielq Bearing (8x16x5 / 2pcs) ®x2 650 IF244 Flange Pin (4x78mm/4pcs) X2 i SetSoew X 2| 400
FvIINT—LhZ5—(4 AN) Sy Rty kA= INEONEQ ST/ST-RR Evo)
IF7 | Knuckle Arm Collar (4pcs) x4 800 IF284 | 51 ead Set (HardNEONEQ STISTAR Evo)| L& @D @ x 1 @ x2 | 600
777 —Z)8y F (BA) N=K7yR=7 5% MDY R (RF-N/70Y M2A)
IF30-1 Differential Case Packing (5 pcs) ®x5 450 IF286 Hard Upper Adjust Rod (Steel/Front/2pcs) & x2 900
ATFFIVITEY N=R798=7I% ANy RRF=I /)T 2 0)
IF35 Steering Pin x2 450 IF287 Hard Upper Adjust Rod (Steel/Rear/2pcs) & x2 1000
6.8mm VIR —IL (2 A) U4 —3Itv k(NEO) @ Wx1 @x4
IF54 | 6.8mm Taper Ball (2pcs) @® x2 300 IF289 | (inkage Set (NEO) @ @ X2 1200
7.8mm Y /NRR—IL(2 A) 3x3mm v hER
IFS5 7.8mm Taper Ball (2pcs) x2 300 3x3mm Set Screw X 4
FTIRRNLEY ~ IVIYRIVRTL=N (=402 N)| 4
IF102 | piferential Bevel Set @x2 x4 400 IF290 | Engine Mount Plate (t=4.0/2pcs)| @Y X 2 700
TIT—2R YYAYALyF7=Y(1 A MPTTT/ST-RR)
IF103 | pifferential Case ® @ x 1 500 | | IF351 | iicone Switch Boots (1pesMP777/ST-RR)| 8 X 1 500
tyy—TT7Iv T b IF401 | O+ > (T 5 v T /MP9)
IF104 | Center Diff. Shaft @x2 800 BK | Wing (Black / MP9) ®x1 @x2 1100
IYIYNTY M (2AH=125/21-28F) T7Yv 7 K2 A /MP9)
IF108B| Engine Mount (2pcs/H=12.5/for 21-28) | @9 X 2 600 IF412 | pifferential Shaft (2pcs/MP9) | & X2 950
$2.6x17 £ Ny 7 Y=y 9 2Lk (MPI TKI3)
IF110 | G20 TE x4 200 | | IF478 | Batiery Box Set (MP9 TKI3) | (@ @ & x 1 800
IF113 | Y XL —htEy N (TZvY) M2x18mm E'Z
BK | Suspension Plate Set (Black) @ ®x1 550 M2x18mm Screw
UVYNTHv T LY==y Z2€v k (MPI TKI3)
IF1148 Rear Hub Carrier ) x 1 x2 550 IF479B Receiver Box Set (MP9 TKI3) @ @ x1 800
JVYRIESAH—ty ~ ) M2x30mm E'Z
IF117 | Rear Stabilizer Set @ @x2 x1 1000 M2x30mm Screw X '
3x3mmtz v hEX 4 M2x5mm £ 5
3x3mm Set Screw X M2x5mm Screw
3xiommty hEX NLoOy Rtwv k (VE)
3x10mm Set Screw X 2 IF502 | Torque Rod Set (VE) & & x 1 450
DViRA—=ILYv T~ 3PCU Sy F ATV (1.00)
IF119 | Rear Wheel Shaft x2 750 IFW53 | 3pC Clutch Spring (1.00) x3 400
IF120 | UV FVIR—2AF—(T5v7) 3PC 75474 =) Fy 1 (SG 5+ 7 M1 A JIFW54)
BK | Rear Shock Stay (Black) @ x 1 900 | |IFWS54B| 300 Fiyyhes! Nut (for SG-Shatt/1pes/IFws4) | 10 X 1 400
YARILY — JAOYRRIEZAH -ty K
IF124B Suspension Holder 6 @x1 550 IFW1048| Eront Stabilizer Set %%3@2]_&)(5 X;Z 1600
1oy | 15T Dt 300 3x3mm Set Screw X4
*B;:ngs%«r/\“—@y N 3xiommizy bER,
IF128 | Servo Saver Set x 1set @@ x 2| 1300 3x10mm Set Screw
A = 70 PRFETAH=/t—2mm
IF130 | 277277~k (759 7) @ x 1 600 Front Stabilizer Bar 2mm * !
BK | Steering Plate (Black) . o= e e
EYF—F IR Jo A B
IF131 | Center Differential Housing x1 500 font Stabllizer Bar 2.omm
JL—FhhLtv . 3PCT7ZA A —IL(¢34)
IF132 | Brake Cam Set x 1 x2 650 | |IFW110| 3¢ Fiywheel (¢34) @ x 1 1500
TL—F71 XY AIN=FF (48T)
TJL—F74A7Ev K T74RA=)T7==aALy fy b 7xtiximm 7y ¥4 —
IF134 | Brake Disk Set @ x4 x2 1200 IFW143B| 1y Wheel Tapered Collet Set B X1 tcimm Washer 450
X ARy TR X1X05mm 7y Y —
IF135B Receiver Box @ @ x+ x4 800 7x11x0.5mm Washer
2x20mmFNEX IFW149| > /8—> + 7 k (63) 26mm 7y 37—
2x20mm Screw X 2 -02 | Shock Shaft (63) @x2 2.6mm Washer * 2| 800
2x30mm7FNE R o 26mmFA0vFy b
2x30mm Screw X 2.6mm Nylon Nut
2x8mm TPE X IFW327| R4 =L\T (MIST-RIAVAGY w7 14))
2x8mm TP Screw X 7 GM | Wheel Hub (M / ST-R/ Gunmetal / 4pcs) x4 1500
Ry >~ (125¢cc) IFW472| =Ty h (V2599 7J4AEL =Y 3 VH)
IF137B| Fyel Tank (125cc) @ @ x+ x2 1800 GM | Wheel Nut (Gunmetal/4pcsffor Serration) @ x4 1300
BETL SYARYZZAI=y by b G @ G &) &
IF137-1) Vibration Protection Rubber x4 200 IGWOST| (GT2/NEO ST/MP9 Type) x 1 5200
Ay kAT 7 Radio Box Unit Set
IF1a5 | 2 MRS 6 x 1 750 (GT2/NEO STIMP9 Type)  |E2&x4 @x2
IF205 | 7AY K7y R=TL—h(TFv7) 3x3mmt v hER
BK | Front Upper Plate (Black) x1 550 3x3mm Set Screw X !
34V N7 (dmm FL=17 1 2\ FAI185) 2X185mmi YAy I AER
IF218 | joint Cup (4mm/L=17/ 2pcs / FM185) x2 700 2x18.5mm Button Hex Screw X !
+v 7 IL7—L(L, R/IFGB) 2x285mmi A YAy I AL A
IF221 Knuckle Arm (L, R/IF6B) & x1 1000 2428.5mm Button Hex Screw X 1
IF226 | €¥5—FT77L—h(TZv 7)) 3X8mmmG YAy I AL A
BK | Center Diff. Plate (Black) x1 400 3xgmm Button Hex Screw X 4
IF232 | 47 75 L(P17/4 N) 26x6mmy 7Ay I AER
-02 | Diaphragm (o17/4pcs) x4 400 2.6x6mm F/H Hex Screw X 4
S5 (1) w3 SAY *
IFoasg| X772 (K'Y w2 1 /MP9I RS) @ x 1 7900 310mmYIAYTAER .,

Muffler (Polish/MP9 RS)

42

3x10mm F/H Hex Screw X

255mmiRy YAy 7 AL A
2x5mm Button Hex Screw

X5




Z/\o 7’ \o—“/ SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V %

Part Names

WA (F—No.&E A%)
Quantity

K 7E i
(FiiR)

VA E2
Part Names

WA (F—No.&E A%)
Quantity

K 7E
(Bifk)

IS005C| Font Suspenson A (5748 Eve) | ) 8 & @ x 500 | | 82142 | &t esewer o) & X 500
ISO06B Far Suapension A (STST.R)| & B x 500 | (82273 | Gorve kS 500100 | B X1y hasoom| 6000
1S009 | Gorter it (1050 fomo 51| & X 500 | 82276 | dorvo Hom et (2pey | B B x2 500
1S010 | §hingchuts (18U mpcsrnemo ST X 2 900 | 392304 | BB AT Coaner aEnom 800
" | Hard e G BacEO'S 3| B 5000 oD £t ¥ 2
IST12 | (iversal Sur St (128 | & X 2 3500 | [923041| B a7 Gismner Sponge | @ @22 650
IS113 | g oo \ED ST ACESPECST R | © B X 1 400 | 923042| 5 A% Cioaner Sponge (4peg)| @ X4 1000
IS5 | s O ST ACESHECST AR v | € @ X 1 600 | 3| 92515 | Wiy yoimt Pipe (apos) | 8 X 2 1000
IS17 | Vo Bovel Goar (491151 40 Evey| B X 2600 | |92638| &1 o (10pos) @x10 200
IS118 | b v vl Gom (15T )| 8 X 1200 | |92696 | 34 Digk pac topesy | B X2 300
325 | S St oDt SR v B X 2 000 | |92703| 3 ier siay (zpos) | B x2 300
1120 | Gy St (Lot 0/ 1poNEO ST 50| B X 500 | |ozBaaB| 7 B ol (hpck) | ® x4 500
1121 | Frant Shosk Sty (BrskiNEO &1 30 0 X 800 | | 92985 | b e Ling (on esesous) | 2 X 4 400
|sjé(2)2 ZdTUZtX RZE iﬁfg%‘rﬁgrﬁ’/?%“ ® x 4 900 B @Zm?”sﬂ.éiﬁe 7TE;2t>3é]?§03x10())8/789?53) @ x 1000mm 550
SB101B| {INFEANO ST-AR Evo2) | X1 Bome"x1 | 3500 | |06772 | 1500t (S opee)| metond of @010, | 450

g}\?rgégﬁ%/ssgm Evo.2) ,\ja;égngs_h’é’et x 1 96774 gggiggmmgrﬁnﬁé\pls) @ x5 300
ISB103{ NEG §7 3.0 Decoreion Bory et | Completad posy. | 8900 | | 96775 | 410 1o o (10pes) | 0 X 10 300
S| Waoel INEG ST 5 ofcreyaccs)| B X2 1300 | 97001 | ot e e 10 | © X © 600
ISTH2| 71 (NEG ST 3.0t Inner) | B B x2 3500 | | 97002 | Bony B 1 b opcs ! Ny | T % 10 250
ISWOS0| Lo i Stay (SR | B B@x1 @x2 | s00 | | e | x2 800
LAS3 | B Bt Enc (12neg) | B x12 300 | | %388 | in s arro smmmesy . |@x6 350
MA30S| & G ey @ x4 900 | 5| 97017 | &7 Gioanor Adapir ionbS124)| B X2 750
Mo | it st AFERIONED | © B x2 | 1400|9008 Tl (15T b Tapeirwag| X 1 2200
ORGOB| Sicone O-Aing (PGl 15008 | © X 15 400 | {9708 | 2o T i S lancey | ® x4 300
WOL1V| \iSus Tapered Washer | @ * 10 450 || V52| Sorow bin Gesommianes) | ® x4 350
Wo201| 2 50 S mai (ropes) ) |@x 10 700 | | 05° | Sorew Pin (ortommipneg | B x2 400
woz02| § 80T el liopes) | B 10 700 | 97045 | i Caskot (21 96 Gaeslapis)| B9 X5 1200
vl E7N7ég\/yvyxyaﬁyfut—\yzl‘\/l:o-xx> 3200 | |97053 | 306 ADG Givieh Shae et x3 900

Big Bore Shock Set 2.6mm 7y p—

(UNEO/MAD series/FO-XX) | 2 mmwasher ~ X2 — R — VBRI L TWAEW— Y B D £

2 5 1 Z0BAE. RE—YSENRASATNET,
semmNut X2 Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

HITOHIO Washer (M1 1 5oy |5 200
1284 E]EV’T B_aflb(?éf/ssﬁéss) A @ xs8 200
1296 | &g B End (12908 T | @ X 12 400
'BR' | Botor Strap iMiBIack1apes | ® X 18 250
1708 | Zofor Antenns Blackitges | © X 4 500
74032 | KEZ5SP é;n/e/ @ x 1 24000
7057 | Soring fo Manio t1poKeassh)| @ X 1 400
74905 8_2@{%33};&?04) x 1 800
82135 | QhnerO K ot P | B 1 5000
82141 | Batery border (Symare | 3pin)| B X 400

43



A7 3yvik—=y

OPTIONAL PARTS

s FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
KISTES (HiR) TT o

4xT4mm¥ v 7 b (MP777 SP2/4% )
4x74mm Shaft (MP777 SP2/4pcs)
No.IF338 %800

FANIZANTVR=T992(Ey 5501 -B 4 N)
L/Weight Shock Bush (For Big Shock/4pcs)
No.IF346-04LB %1200

FYIR—ERRY
Shock Piston

FYIR—EZR MY (¢ 1.2x67%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.2x6 Hole)
No.IF347-126 %500
FYIR—EZRRY (¢1.2x877)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.2x8 Hole)
No.IF347-128 %500

FVIR—EZ MY (¢ 1.3x5R)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.3x5 Hole)
No.IF347-135 %500

FYIR—EZR L (¢ 1.3x67%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.3x6 Hole)
No.IF347-136 %500

&2AD .
@ &3, %IFWA470M, 2 each FYI—EZ > ($1.3x8R)
Replaces @). For IFW470. £ IR 52— (FWAT0) 32%11(75%220(0 ¢ 1.3x8 Hole)
For Big Bore Shock (IFW470) FUIR—E RN (¢ 1.4x55%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.4x5 Hole)
No.IF347-145 %500
/ .
\¢ g
-
(]
AV (IR74 ~/MP9) 3PCOZYFRIIVVY RI8—FY (48T) 1Z8=-%evs-Y %7 M L=113/ST-R/1A)
Wing (White/MP9) 3PC Clutch Spring Spur Gear (48T) Universal Center Shaft (L=113/ST-R/1pcs)
No.IF401W %1100 No.IFW53 No.IFW125 %2500 No.IFW160 %2000
VA VY (EHAL VI /MPI) mg:mgga @ &3,
m?&gﬁl%rﬁﬁ%@t Orange/MP9) No.IFWa3S %400 Replaces ().
ERH, &,
Repla?es @®). Replaces @ .

‘f@@@ €

F4 M IA MRIS—F+¥ (50T/ST-R)
Light Weight Spur Gear (50T/ST-R)
No.IFW167 %2400

F4 NI IA MRIS—F¥ (52T/ST-R)
Light Weight Spur Gear (52T/ST-R)
No.IFW168 %2400

PWEFyIN7=L(LR/TYYaft)
Aluminum Knuckle Arm (L,R/With Bush)
No.IFW332 %9500
Tyya(FPVIE+yINT7—LEB/4N)
Bush (For Aluminum Knuckle Arm/4pcs)
No.IFW332-01 %500

0,670 & %345,
Replaces ©6), 7).

PILEFv T —LAL(L)
Aluminum Knuckle Arm (L)
No.IFW332-L %4800

67 &3,

Replaces ©7).
ZILEFvIIWT7—AL(R)
Aluminum Knuckle Arm (R)
No.IFW332-R %4800

&M,
Replaces ©6).

FAAVHERA=ILF Y k (4A)
Wheel Nut with Nylon (4pcs)
No.IFW336BL (7 JL—/ Blue) %1200
No.IFW336GM (17X4")y4Gun Vetalic) % 1200
No.IFW336R (L v K/ Red) %1200
FAOVHEE—BE TR ETHBHICC, BEERDL
One-piece wheel nuts with nylon coated threads
hold strong and prevent nuts coming loose.

@ &%,
Replaces (7).

3PCHD7ZILZEI5YyFYa—
3PC HD Aluminum Clutch Shoe
No.IFW339 %1600

ERH,

Replaces ({09

SPHYIN—ER MY
SP Shock Piston

&2A0
2 each

EvJR7 Y vI—(IFW470) B
For Big Bore Shock (IFW470)

FYIR—EZR K> (¢1.2x87%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.2x8 Hole)
No.IFW405-128 %600
FUIR—EZ MY (¢ 1.3x8R)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.3x8 Hole)
No.IFW405-138 %600
FVIR—EZ MY (¢ 1.4x87%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.4x8 Hole)
No.IFW405-148 %600

© o
@O

o )
0 0.

@ o200
©0 0 O
o o

HD =74 Y454V 1\=tv b (M/55/MP9)
HD Coating Shock Set (M/55/MP9)
No.IFW470 %7000
7L
Aluminum

%No.IF346-04LBHHE,
*No.IF346-04LB need this item.

1Tty hk
1 set

RA=IFy s @GN/ EL—Ya V)
Wheel Nut (4pcs/for Serration)
No.IFW472BL (7 JL—/ Blue) %1300
No.IFW472GM (£744")35/6un letc) % 1300
No.IFW472R (L v K/ Red) %1300

@ ez,
Replaces ().

EvITVIR—RTIVYT

Big Shock Spring

&2AD / 2each €449V~ ] For Big Shock
EvTYUI=27029 MFL~/15-14/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/Gray/7.5-1.4/L=84)
No.1S106-7514 %1100
EyI5I=27" 27 W74 T 1-[8-1.4/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/Light Blue/8-1.4/L=84)
No.1S106-814 %1100

EvT9v18=27" 24 (Mj7))~[8-1.6/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/Blue/8-1.6/L=84)
No.IS106-816 %1100

Eyy9v18=27") 05 M7= [9-14/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/Green/9-1.4/L=84)
No.1S106-914 %1100

EyT901=27") 25 MI74 8" =2 /91 6/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/Light Green/9-1.6/L=84)
No.1S106-916 %1100

€79V 16=27Y 25 (M4 10-/9.5-14/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/Yellow/9.5-1.4/L=84)
No.IS106-9514 %1100
Ey74v1=27Y 25 M/ K=7b{10-1.6/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/Purple/10-1.6/L=84)
No.1S106-1016 %1100
Ey79vI=27Y 5 (/74 M11-1.6/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (M/White/11-1.6/L=84)
No.IS106-1116 %1100

e ©

Y=ILRRF7Y VT (6x10x3) 2A
Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs
No.BRG022 %1000

& 3H,
Replaces ©6).

44



OPTIONAL PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
KIS ES (HiK) TT

BRZ7 1Ly —

Fuel Tank Filter
No.1876 %1000
BEOIZIZY vy R7I L
Shuts out dirt from fuel

RIVFRI—=F—Ry IR 2.0 AN=97=-29=-204Y#4Y2200ff T—RHI—Fvr—I+— 2.0
Spark Booster with ORION 2200 Booster Charger 2.0
N0.36216S %2600 N0.36217 %1900
A=97=25-20(AvF4Yav3=5-11)

Spark Booster 2.0

No.36215 %1800

P—EX—H— MiNi 757X
Thermo Meter PLUS KYOSHO Original Multi Starter BOX 2.0
N0.36207P %2800 N0.36209 %7800

FEEMB T 5 VRER
Noncontact digital thermometer

SPFA7ITyI)—T—
SP Knife Edge Reamer
N0.36219 %1800

RTF 1 ONRF ICRE
Best tool for holing bodies.

SPFATIYI V= =T TR IVTTVARIYR O=947(7599) AVTFVAAIYRO=547(LyK)
SP Knife Edge Reamer Plus Maintenance Stand Type Low (Black) Maintenance Stand Type Low (Red)
N0.36219P %2000 No.36228BK %1600 No.36228R %1600

KT 1 DN T ICRE

Best tool for holing bodies.

/b

KRF 27V LA RYDRT 1y 5= ARL=b
KRF Stainless Polycarbonate

Body Scissor Straight
No.36261 %500

KRF 27V LA RUARTF1 Y- h-T7
KRF Stainless Polycarbonate

Body Scissor Curve
No.36262 %500

EvbhRyIR
Pit Box
N0.80461 %6800

TRRMICRE
Good for storing tools

Y4 X/ 420x240x330mm
Size / 420x240x330mm

Ewy kv 22 DX
Pit Box DX
No.80460 % 16000
Y=Ly I R
Tool Box
No.80462 %1800
=YKy IR L
Parts Box L
No.80463 %1800
K=YiRyIZ M
Parts Box M
No.80464 %550
IK—=YiRyI RS
Parts Box S
No.80465 %150
IN—=YRy I X SS
Parts Box SS
No.80466 %400

BigKEY Yy k MY X
Big K Pit Mat M Size
No.80821 %1800

H#4 X 400x600mm, 3mmE
Size 400x600mm, 3mm thickness

BigK EYh¥y bk LY1X
Big K Pit Mat L Size
No.80822 %3800

H#4 X 600x1000mm, 4mmfE
Size 600x1000mm, 4mm thickness

7IA4RA—=ILLYF
Flywheel Wrench
N0.80951B %1200

7514 RA—ILOBNUVA
Wrench Set.

3A
3 pcs

ol

\/

KYOSHO v Y > J /)Xy S
KYOSHO Carry Bag S
No.87613B %5500

KYOSHO v+ U~ Y /X\vIM KYOSHO v+ U>JIN\vIL
KYOSHO Carry Bag M KYOSHO Carry Bag L

REF 1—7 (2.4x6x1000mm)
Fuel Tube (2.4x6x1000mm)

SPY75=7Ly Y+ =F1-7 (2.4x6x500mm)
SP Muffler Pressure Tube (2.4x6x500mm)

No.87614B %7500 No.87615B %8500 No.92213 %700 N0.92214 %650
@) &z, N75—-7Lvyv—H
Replaces ({2). For Muffler Pressure
@ &z,
Replaces [@).

45



s FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
KISTES (HiR) TT o

10 ¥3NYITIHLYy

o

NI F—ART—
Muffler Stay
N0.92511 %600

ERH,
Replaces ().

WM#MTTS—Ia1Y ML T FILI7—7(40x2500mm) IF—2U—F—A1JL (100cc) Ov %% k (FHEE /10cc)

Heat-resistant Muffler Joining Pipe Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm) Air Cleaner Oil (100cc)
N0.96165B %450

No0.92515 %1000

@) & 34,
Replaces &).

Loctite (Medium Strength/10cc)
N0.96178B %1200

Ov7%4 k (F#%E /10cc)
Loctite (Strong Strength/10cc)
N0.96179 %1200

XY DEHBELE(10cc)
Screw cement. (10cc)

7 a—IJ)LiRk> 7 500cc
Fuel Bottle 500cc
N0.96424 %1500

b SE
aid for fueling

729 FNIL(BBYA7T)
Clutch Bell (BB-Type)
N0.97035-13 (13T / IFW46) %2200
N0.97035-14 (14T / IFW47) %2200
N0.97035-15 (15T / IFW133) %2200

@ &%,
Replaces ().

TYE=RTF9FRI(FAMIILH)
One Piece Clutch Bell (Light Weight)
No0.97035LW-13 (13T) %2300
No0.97035LW-14 (14T) %2300

@ & i,
Replaces ().

46



AKA 7 7 tﬂ- U — AKA ACCESSORY * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
A E2 AE Y E i ACE4 AR Y E i
. Part Names Description (Fek) . Part Names Description (Fe3k)
AKA44002| AKA 54 VEERNYK(1/1081/8\+—F /8 A) 550 AKA98101| AKA T >+ (SM AKAOTAD T vV | 5500
B AKA TIRE MOUNTING BANDS 1:8/1:10 (8PCS) S AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (SM) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo
akaddoos| AKA TR =)Ly b L > F(17mm) 2800 AKA98101| AKA T &+ Y (XL) AKAOTIAD TS0 Y[ 50
17MM WHEEL NUT WRENCH XL | AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (XL) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo
kaddoo7] ARA 51 I\ F(2/25/3/3.5/4/4.5mm) 1200 AKA98101| AKA T &+ (XXL) AKABIAD TS v Y[ 00
AKA MULTI-TIP TIRE PUNCH XXL | AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (XXL)| T-Shirt With AKA Logo
AKA9B10T| AKA T 3+ (L) AKAOTAD T v [ 00 akagaioz] AKA X—ZR—)L# v v 7(BK) 3800
L AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (L) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo AKA Baseball Cap (Black)
AKA98101| AKA T >+ Y (M) AKAOTIAD T30 Y[ on0 kagsoot| AKA AR —FH—)L (L) AUIFNZATFIN—| g0
M AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (M) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo AKA Sponsor Decal Sheet (Large)| Original Sticker

% (Dﬂi’o OTH ERS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

LR IACEDZE 4 kN e FEfff

No. Part Names Description (k)

80823 | BigK2.0 Ev hY v KN 75w 7| # X /1200x600mm 4000
BK | Big K 2.0 Pit Mat Black (61x122cm)| Size / 1200x600mm

80823 | Big K2.0 Ew h¥w K L K| # X /1200x600mm 4000
R | Big K 2.0 Pit Mat Red (61x122cm)| Size / 1200x600mm

96161 EYvTFaVIUIA b NSV ZBAY A b 480

Setting Weight Weights for balance adjustment

. —T[ =1

IR—V%
Part Names

KA
Description

S E A
(BiiR)

K=V %

Part Names

KA
Description

jJ j-’r ‘y_}l/ YUICHI KANAI TOOLS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e E A
(Biik)

YKWOO AML—=KMU—=X—(¢3.05) | 3mmRF+ v 7@EY—IL 2800 YKW020 | KANAITOOL = Jbifq ¥ b K74 /=(20mm) | 3mmAw & ZE ZBY —Ib
Straight Reamer (3.05) Smooth gaps 3mm holes. BPB | KANAITOOL Ball Point Driver (2.0mm)| Tool for 3mm Hex screw
vkwooz| 2N L= b U—~—($4.05) | 4mm7F v v TREY —IL | 50 FNENEY OBREEDHDET,
Straight Reamer (4.05) Smooth gaps 4mm holes. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO003| KANAI TOOL ¥4+ AR 74 /8= (6mm)| #nznty bOBSEN 5D %7, 2200 YKW020| KANAITOOL 6 &L Y F K74 /8~ | 3mmAv 2 ZEZXBY—IL 2300
B | KANAITOOL Screw Driver (Flat/smm) | There is a it single article of a spare. TC | 20mm/F5>1—NK) . Tool for 3mm Hex screw
YKW003| KANAI TOOL € k(Y172 /6mm)| 2 <7 R 1300 KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver | znznty oggsnsnEs,
B-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Flat/6mm) | Spare (2.0mm/Ti-Coating) There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO004| KANAITOOL VA 2K 54/t~ (4mm/ OV 7) ZhZhEy hOBREDHDET, | 00 YKW020| KANAITOOL E'y (6 /2.0mm/ 5 ¥ 3—H) 1300
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (Flat/4mmiLong) | There is a bit single article of a spare. TC-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Hex/2.0mm/Ti-Coating)
YKWO004 | KANAITOOL E'y N (R4 F2 fdmm/ OV7)| Z~7 F 1300 YKWO025| KANAITOOL 6 L Y F R74/8=(25mm)| 3mm=*+ v 7€ ZBY—IL 1800
B-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Flat/4mm/Long)| Spare B KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (2.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Cap screw
YKWO05 | KANAI TOOL Y1+ AR T4 \=(B3mm/ 0 Y)| 2nznty hOEEENHHET, 1700 ZnZEhEy NORRTDHDET,
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (Flat/3mm/Long) | There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO005| KANAITOOL £y (Y4 FZ /3mm/ BV 7)| A~x7FR 1200 YKW025| KANAI TOOL E'y (6 f /2.5mm)| 2~ 7 F 1000
B-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Flat/3mm/Long)| Spare B-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Hex/2.5mm)| Spare
YKW006| KANAITOOL 752 K51 /8=(No.1)| 3~4mm7 52 EZBY—IL | 5,1 YKW025 | KANAI TOOL A=J(> b K54/t~ (26mm] | SmmeF v v TEZBY =L | 5504
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (No.1)| Tool for 3~4mm Phillips screw BPB | KANAITOOL Ball Point Driver (2.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Cap screw
ZnZEnEy NORGTEDHDES, INENEY NORRENHDET,
There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKW006| KANAI TOOL £y hM (75X /No.1)| Z~<7H 1200 YKWO025| KANAITOOL £y (R=JLiRA ¥ & /2.5mm)| 2~ 7 1400
B-1 | KANAI TOLL Bit (Screw Driver/No.1)| Spare BPB-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Ball Point/2.5mm)| Spare
YKW007 | KANAITOOL 752 K51 /8=(No.2)| 2~26mm75AEARBY—b | 5511 YKW030| KANAITOOL 6 8L, 7 K 54/t~ (30mm)| 4mm* v » ZEZBY =L | o0
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (No.2)| Tool for 2~2.6mm Phillips screw B KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (3.0mm)| Tool for 4mm Cap screw
ZNENEY NORRFNHDET, ZNENEY NORRTNHDET,
There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKW007 | KANAI TOOL E'w b (7F R /No.2)| Z~7F 1400 YKW030| KANAI TOOL E'v b (6 £ /3.0mm)| Z~7F 1100
B-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Screw Driver/No.2)| Spare B-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Hex/3.0mm)| Spare
YKW008 TERA—ILLYF(1/8 4 X)| kA —)LF v NAY—IL 3200 YKW030 | KANAITOOL = Jbi ¥k K74 /= (3.0mm) | 4mm=*+ v 7€ ZAY—IL 2200
T-Wheel Wrench (1/8 Size) | Tool for Wheel nut BPB | KANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver (3.0mm)| Tool for 4mm Cap screw
ZIXF(5.5-7.0) ZnzEhEy hORRTDHDES,
YKWO11 Spanner (5.5-7.0) 1600 There is a bit single article of a spare.
2 /X7 (6.5-8.0) YKWO030/{ KANAITOOL E'y k (=JLiit4 ¥ h /3.0mm)| 2~ 7 F
YKWO12| gpanner (6.5-8.0) 1600 BPB-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Ball Point/3.0mm)| Spare 1400
YKWO15| KANAITOOL 6 2L > % K 54/8~(1.5mm) | 3mmt k EXBY—IL | o0 YKW055| KANAI TOOL 1y 7 Z K 54 /{=(5.5mm)| 3mm 7 kY —JL 2400
B KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (1.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Set screw BXB | KANAI TOOL Box Driver (5.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Nut
Zn2hEy NORGETDHDET, NENEY NORRTENHDET,
There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO015| KANAI TOOL £y k(6 & /1.5mm)| 2~<7H 1100 YKWO055| KANAI TOOL Ew k (iRy 7 Z /5.5mm) | 2~ 7 F 1500
B-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Hex/1.5mm)| Spare BXB-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Box/5.5mm)| Spare
YKWO15| KANAI TOOL A= ifiq VK54 /t=(1omm] | 3mm-t  k EZBY =)L | 550 YKW070| KANAITOOL Ry 7 Z R 54 /%= (7.0mm)| 4mm+ v~ ~EY—IL 2500
BPB | KANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver (1.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Set screw BXB | KANAI TOOL Box Driver (7.0mm)| Tool for 4mm Nut
ZNENEY NORRTNHDET, ZNENEY NORRTNHDET,
There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO070{ KANAI TOOL Ew b (iRy 7 Z /7.0mm) | 2~ 7 F 1500
BXB-1 | KANAI TOOL Bit (Box/7.0mm)| Spare

47




	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 1
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 2
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 3
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 4
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 5
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 6
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 7
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 8
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_ 9
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_10
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_11
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_12
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_13
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_14
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_15
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_16
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_17
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_18
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_19
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_20
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_21
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_22
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_23
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_25
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_26
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_27
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_28
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_29
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_30
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_31
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_32
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_33
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_34
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_35
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_36
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_37
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_38
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_39
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_40
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_41
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_42
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_43
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_44
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_45
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_46
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_47
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_49
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_50
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_51
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_52
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_53
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_54
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_55
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_56
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_57
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_58
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_59
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_60
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_61
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_62
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_63
	33016 INFERNO NEO ST 3_0 KT-231P MM_64



